
US $44.99

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

02/19/2025

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Key services performed in the last 12 months

10/03/2025

10/03/2025

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

 Previous owners

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: JTJGB7CX8P4029420
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.5L V6
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FLEXS%2FilnP-DWrfCQk0FO7V81LaYwu_Q4Q5zuvXF2LjvhuWQxo4NpJxjJRKE8GX5j_XD3-Vifzwfnl5d5X3EdHBw-g7QMZ2m5IIERcJxU_dVpu87QsPirY5RaXRIpsFlHDROUEa1oSvFD32Yykz73zO9sPz6QCtY8jIbujgH5Pb8PJLzxSH5VKtXA8XVVogPNTiGi3oHgn3MeoM2FbLZEEemr2ISFw2b4eSSy1p5WMzPPjbxFjdpjKpSjkOALhi7Phj_ifDJZHyvOjI3_UDiww6qoWk6nfIjah2HQ4LmWkKCkg7G0PSh9oZxERGGPB_BT0Y2HPElj3uq_RjzkmUyKIWM_wAiVD9MkWE8zB8xf5cFF_jKyoMjJ8ilko9n9_z2PReewll2rOL9DtgSIL.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FLEXS%2FilnP-DWrfCQk0FO7V81LaYwu_Q4Q5zuvXF2LjvhuWQxo4NpJxjJRKE8GX5j_XD3-Vifzwfnl5d5X3EdHBw-g7QMZ2m5IIERcJxU_dVpu87QsPirY5RaXRIpsFlHDROUEa1oSvFD32Yykz73zO9sPz6QCtY8jIbujgH5Pb8PJLzxSH5VKtXA8XVVogPNTiGi3oHgn3MeoM2FbLZEEemr2ISFw2b4eSSy1p5WMzPPjbxFjdpjKpSjkOALhi7Phj_ifDJZHyvOjI3_UDiww6qoWk6nfIjah2HQ4LmWkKCkg7G0PSh9oZxERGGPB_BT0Y2HPElj3uq_RjzkmUyKIWM_wAiVD9MkWE8zB8xf5cFF_jKyoMjJ8ilko9n9_z2PReewll2rOL9DtgSIL.cfx


06/24/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Damage reported: 02/19/2025.
No Issues
Reported Minor Damage

At least 1 open recall reported. View Toyota disclosure
No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Purchased: 2023
Personal Vehicle

06/15/2023 Lexus, a Division of
Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

07/19/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal

vehicle

07/20/2023 3 Fields Lexus of Glenview
Glenview, IL
847-510-5533
�eldslexusofglenview.co
m

666 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed

08/17/2023 17 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL
Title #232296922520

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2023 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 months 2 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois, New York New York

Estimated miles driven per year --- 23,812/yr

Last reported odometer reading 1,458 53,288

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FLEXS%2FXTG4pfqKPvDedHvluhj0cjLCoIh7Xh3gn6l-MwVAacFTc1_WhggWCKzRPZiT3rw8Zhiu9r9aMy3mXaChFamqRZEVsr8UCvdeTabucPPf4IDFnDLuRIs9mEc-h-Cedp72S8O27vVxLu58VmKSvspo7X2DECsggWQZBgDL81Fe5ErLnvPbwK0Dazems_CBtIRV66Bhy_Pjw8JqaTfFbUH66LHSaHTfC9IME7A-KZ_thqQKSC8g4NDUDkWWHVIf5Rb2ei-7bnDftw4mMNO2gXJWIDPBahkOtRcefvaltymU7GoZ0lnsZTk4Ek_wWB82_c7DJ3sKVkiC469NmIQzU_Re6HLkDHfEUIOEG1RbK3yl9LTr4JOvDKJYWLcQ6wwnD99K2lcDMMSVLH6kHsaa3x8.cfx
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11/04/2023 723 Vantage Auto Collection
Moonachie, NJ
973-815-0500
garymotors.com/

26 Veri�ed Reviews

11/30/2023 1,458 New York
Inspection Station Emissions inspection performed

12/04/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Syracuse, NY

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

Purchased: 2023
Personal Vehicle

23,812 mi/yr

12/19/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Syracuse, NY

New owner reported

01/18/2024 5,794 Burdick Lexus
Cicero, NY
315-458-7800
burdicklexus.com/

89 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated

03/15/2024 10,337 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Syracuse, NY
315-445-0464
mrtire.com

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brakes serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

04/09/2024 11,192 Burdick Lexus
Cicero, NY
315-458-7800
burdicklexus.com/

89 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated



07/03/2024 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Syracuse, NY
315-445-0464
mrtire.com

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brakes serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

11/15/2024 27,701 Burdick Lexus
Cicero, NY
315-458-7800
burdicklexus.com/

89 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Tires rotated

11/15/2024 27,704 New York
Inspection Station Emissions inspection performed

11/29/2024 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Syracuse, NY
315-445-0464
mrtire.com

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire(s) mounted
Tires rotated

12/10/2024 29,260 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Syracuse, NY
315-445-0464
mrtire.com

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated

01/23/2025 32,860 Burdick Lexus
Cicero, NY
315-458-7800
burdicklexus.com/

89 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless remote battery
replaced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

02/19/2025 Damage Report
Damage to front



MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

02/28/2025 34,283 Burdick Toyota
Cicero, NY
315-458-7590
burdicktoyota.com/

183 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

03/04/2025 Burdick Lexus
Cicero, NY
315-458-7800
burdicklexus.com/

89 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Parking assist checked

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR



03/28/2025 35,377 Burdick Lexus
Cicero, NY
315-458-7800
burdicklexus.com/

89 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Electrical system checked

04/15/2025 36,150 Burdick Lexus
Cicero, NY
315-458-7800
burdicklexus.com/

89 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked

06/24/2025 41,572 Burdick Lexus
Cicero, NY
315-458-7800
burdicklexus.com/

89 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Drivability/performance checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and �lter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/03/2025 47,241 Burdick Lexus
Cicero, NY
315-458-7800
burdicklexus.com/

89 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
10,000 mile service performed
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and �lter changed
Safety inspection performed
Tires rotated

10/03/2025 47,242 New York
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

10/28/2025 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Syracuse, NY

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

11/06/2025 Lexus, a Division of
Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

NHTSA #25V767
Recall #25LB07 SAFETY RECALL
25LA07 (INTERIM NOTICE 25LB07) -
CERTAIN 2022 ? 2024 MODEL YEAR
LX 600 AND 2024 GX 550 - ENGINE
MAY STALL DURING DRIVING
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available



12/03/2025 50,487 Dunn Tire & Auto
East Syracuse, NY
315-446-0043
dunntire.com/

178 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheels checked

01/15/2026 53,288 Burdick Lexus
Cicero, NY
315-458-7800
burdicklexus.com/

89 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all
its recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX.
CARFAX uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule
is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and
model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars,
trees, tra�c signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to
CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

• This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 2/11/26 at 1:58:08 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may
not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fservice
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fservice
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

• Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

• Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

• Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to
compromise the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certi�ed collision repair facility.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"),
License Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the
United States of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the
other United States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service
campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent
activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or
Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall.

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 1:58:08 PM (CST)
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